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Alfsee/Rieste

Overall Team classification Team results

            Country    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Belarus   2749,99  2889,98  2958,10  8598,07 
       ISAYEU, Aliaksandr*

 MEIER-HRAMYKA, Yuliya*
 STRALTSOVA, Hanna*
 TURETS, Irina*
 DYMANT, Iryna*
 PAPAKUL, Nikita

777,03 
24,19 

*919,35 
*919,35 
*911,29 
810,81 

*1000,00 
496,73 

*935,73 
874,73 

*954,25 
894,43 

755,29 
*966,48 
*991,62 

*1000,00 
628,49 
938,82 

 

2   Poland   2094,60  2047,84  2616,58  6759,02 
       KAZEK, Anna*

 KAZEK, Dawid*
 BORYSEWICZ, Kamil*
 BERNATOWICZ, Krzysztof*
 GRUCA, Martin*
 RUTKOWSKA, Malgorzata*

508,06 
587,84 

*756,76 
*716,22 
*621,62 
532,26 

*735,29 
*704,90 
125,52 

*607,65 
363,26 

 

 
472,94 

*1000,00 
*974,12 

 
*642,46 

 

3   Germany   2688,31  1448,05  2400,00  6536,36 
       PECH, Bjoern*

 WITTENBROCK, Jana*
 HEINICKE, Philipp*
 HERRMANN, Simon*
 SCHIMANSKI, Marius*

668,92 
*911,29 
513,51 

*932,43 
*844,59 

*433,08 
 

*468,00 
332,50 

*546,97 

*847,06 
 

*837,65 
 

*715,29 

 

4   Slovakia   2090,66  1698,26  2539,64  6328,56 
       VASKO, Alexander*

 KERPCAR, Juraj*
 BORIKOVA, Karin*
 CSEPLOOVA, Veronika*

*864,86 
540,54 

*612,90 
*612,90 

*792,19 
*541,15 
307,19 

*364,92 

*981,18 
*807,06 
606,15 

*751,40 

 

5   Austria   2695,94  42,39  856,47  3594,80 
       SCHALL, Bianca*

 HINTRINGER, Manfred*
 GERHOFER, Peter*
 PUGSTALLER, Robert*
 PAULMAIR, Thomas

*1000,00 
 

*851,35 
*844,59 
668,92 

 
 

*42,39 
 
 

 
*856,47 

 
 
 

 

6   Israël   2557,32  325,02    2882,34 
       LEVY, Aviv*

 ATIV, Aviv*
 TZDAKA, Moshe*
 SHINUK, Or

*918,92 
*895,16 
*743,24 

60,81 

 
 

*325,02 
 

 
 
 
 

 

7   Russia   40,32  571,90  1803,27  2415,49 
       GIBINSKA, Alexandra*

 ALENTYEV, Andrey*
 BIRYUKOVA, Maria*
 RYANZIN, Vladimir*

 
 

*40,32 
 

 
*571,90 

 
 

*871,51 
 
 

*931,76 

 

8   France   655,41  625,94    1281,35 
       MAGANA, Fabrice* *655,41  *625,94     

9   Netherlands  564,52  255,99  435,75  1256,26 
       ELSENDOORN, Puck* *564,52  *255,99  *435,75   

Chief Judge
PERSOON, Marie-Anne

Homologator
STAMM, Bernward

Scorer
LANGROCK, Ulf


